Elgiloy ®  is registered trademark of Elgiloy Specialty Metals.
Vespel®  is registered trademark of Dupont Specialty Metals.
Hastelloy®  is registered trademark of Haynes International,Inc.
Viton® and Kalrez® are registered trademarks of Dupont.
Table Of Contents
Specialized Customization Series
GasLine Series
GasBox Series

•  Maximum working pressure: 110% of proof test pressure.
•  Helium leak detection rate: 1x10-9 mbar l/s He.
Ordering information
Technical Specifications
Special Gas Control Rack
SS 316L for valves and piping components
inert gases (Ne、Kr、Ar、He etc.)
Gas cylinder
110~240V AC
Single-cylinder, dual-cylinder
Type：
Material：
Applicable gases：
Gas Supply Method：
Power supply：
Configurations：
VGR - A 2 - 04 - N2 - Option - Option
Model
GR：Gas Rack
GC：Gas Cabinet
BSGS：Bulk Specialty Gas System
M： Manual
S： Semi Automatic
A： Fully Automatic
Option
Actuator
Outlet Connection
CH：Cylinder heating
PH：Panel heating
EFS：Excess flow switch
RC：Remote communication
WS：Weight scale
CGA/DISS：CGA/DISS torque wrench
LF：Line filter
……
Cylinder
1：one cylinder
2：two cylinder
04：1/4”
06：3/8”
08：1/2”
Gas Type
N2: Nitrogen
O2: Oxygen
Ar: Argon
……
1
Product Features
Product Applications
•  Continuous and uninterrupted safe supply of electronic-grade specialty gases.
•  Optional evacuation and purging functions, with safety pressure relief.
•  Class 100 cleanroom welded assembly.
•  Optional PLC control with communication interface,
    which can be accessed by the intelligent monitoring platform system.
•  High pressure / Low pressure alarm with audible and visual signals,
    capable of emergency shutoff.
•  10" display screen showing cylinder pressure and other data.
•  University/Research Laboratories
•  Industrial Manufacturing
•  Photovoltaic Solar Energy
•  Pharmaceuticals and Biotechnology
•  Semiconductor Integrated Circuit Manufacturing
Design Standards
•  Complies with SEMI S2 standards.
•  Complies with international building fire safety codes.
•  Maximum working pressure: 110% of proof test pressure.
•  Helium leak detection rate: 1x10-9 mbar l/s He.
Optional Features
Technical Specifications
Specialty Gas Cabinet
SS 316L for valves and piping components
Flammable/self-igniting gases, corrosive gases, toxic gases (e.g., SiH4, HCl)
Gas cylinder

VUP-1U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
VUP - 1US - 250 - 10 - MV4 - MV4 - P - R25 - HF - VS
     S: 316L
SLV: 316L secondary remelt
SHP: 316L body and nozzle
          Hastelloy® C22 poppet
  20:  300 psig
250:  3500 psig
MV4:  1/4" face seal male
FV4:  1/4" face seal female
Inlet  Connection
 MV4:  1/4" face seal male
 FV4:  1/4" face seal female
outlet Connection
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
  V0.7:  Vac to 10 psig *
   V2:  Vac to 30 psig
   V4:  Vac to 60 psig
   V7:  Vac to 100 psig
 V10:  Vac to 150 psig
  0.7:  to 10 psig *
     2:  to 30 psig
     4:  to 60 psig
     7:  to 100 psig
   10:  to 150 psig
Pressure Indication
None: Inlet / Outlet Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
Surface Finish
Cv Option
None:  10 μin. Ra
  R25:  25 μin. Ra
None:  Cv=0.09
    HF:  Cv=0.15
Valve seat Option
None:  PCTFE
    VS:  Vespel®
23
0
21
0
19
0
200
320
4-
10
4-25
50
ap
pr
ox
.1
80
* When the outlet pressure is “V0.7” and “0.7”,
   the inlet pressure can only be “20”.
*All options diaphragm material is Hastelloy® C276
    8
VUP-2U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Product Feature
Technical Data
•  Pressure Control Panels (Two-sided type)
•  VSR-100UBS / UCS Series Single Stage Regulator
•  VDV33UBS Series vent diaphragms Valves
    VDV33UBS Series Inlet process diaphragm valves
•  Orbital welded VFS-face seal connections

VUP-2U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
32
0
50
30
0
28
0
4-
10
4-25
240
360
ap
pr
ox
.1
80
VUP - 2US - 250 - 10 - MV4 - MV4 - P - R25 - HF - VS
     S: 316L
SLV: 316L secondary remelt
SHP: 316L body and nozzle
          Hastelloy® C22 poppet
  20:  300 psig
250:  3500 psig
MV4:  1/4" face seal male
FV4:  1/4" face seal female
Inlet  Connection
 MV4:  1/4" face seal male
 FV4:  1/4" face seal female
outlet Connection
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
  V0.7:  Vac to 10 psig *
   V2:  Vac to 30 psig
   V4:  Vac to 60 psig
   V7:  Vac to 100 psig
 V10:  Vac to 150 psig
  0.7:  to 10 psig *
     2:  to 30 psig
     4:  to 60 psig
     7:  to 100 psig
   10:  to 150 psig
Pressure Indication
None: Inlet / Outlet Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
Surface Finish
Cv Option
None:  10 μin. Ra
  R25:  25 μin. Ra
None:  Cv=0.09
    HF:  Cv=0.15
Valve seat Option
None:  PCTFE
    VS:  Vespel®
* When the outlet pressure is “V0.7” and “0.7”,
   the inlet pressure can only be “20”.
*All options diaphragm material is Hastelloy® C276
   10
VUP-3U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Product Feature
Technical Data
•  Pressure control panels with automatic change-over function
•  VSR-100UBS / UCS Series Single Stage Regulator
•  VDV33UBS Series vent diaphragms Valves
    VDV33UBS Series Inlet process diaphragm valves
•  Orbital welded VFS-face seal connections

VUP-3U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
23
0
19
0
21
0.
01
6-
10
6-25
240 240
600
ap
pr
ox
.1
80
50
VUP - 3US - 250 - 10 - MV4 - MV4 - P - R25 - HF - VS
     S: 316L
SLV: 316L secondary remelt
SHP: 316L body and nozzle
          Hastelloy® C22 poppet
  20:  300 psig
250:  3500 psig
MV4:  1/4" face seal male
FV4:  1/4" face seal female
Inlet  Connection
 MV4:  1/4" face seal male
 FV4:  1/4" face seal female
outlet Connection
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
  V0.7:  Vac to 10 psig *
   V2:  Vac to 30 psig
   V4:  Vac to 60 psig
   V7:  Vac to 100 psig
 V10:  Vac to 150 psig
  0.7:  to 10 psig *
     2:  to 30 psig
     4:  to 60 psig
     7:  to 100 psig
   10:  to 150 psig
Pressure Indication
None: Inlet / Outlet Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
Surface Finish
Cv Option
None:  10 μin. Ra
  R25:  25 μin. Ra
None:  Cv=0.09
    HF:  Cv=0.15
Valve seat Option
None:  PCTFE
    VS:  Vespel®
* When the outlet pressure is “V0.7” and “0.7”,
   the inlet pressure can only be “20”.
*All options diaphragm material is Hastelloy® C276
    12
VUP-4U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Product Feature
Technical Data
•  Pressure Control Panels (Single side type)
•  VSR-210UBS / UCS Series Single Stage Regulator
•  Tied-diaphragm design
•  VDV33UBS Series vent diaphragms Valves
    VDV33UBS Series Inlet process diaphragm valves

VUP-4U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
VUP - 4US - 200 - 10 - MV8 - MV8 - P - R25 - HF - FC - VS
     S: 316L
SLV: 316L secondary remelt
SHP: 316L body
          Hastelloy® C22 poppet
  20:  300 psig
117:  1700 psig (standard)
200:  3000 psig*
MV8:  1/2" face seal male
FV8:  1/2" face seal female
Inlet  Connection
 MV8:  1/2" face seal male
 FV8:  1/2" face seal female
outlet Connection
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
  V2:  Vac to 30 psig
  V4:  Vac to 60 psig
  V7:  Vac to 100 pisg
V10:  Vac to 150 psig
    2:  to 30 psig
    4:  to 60 psig
    7:  to 100 psig
  10:  to 150 psig
Pressure Indication
None: Inlet / Outlet Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
Surface Finish
Cv Option
None:  10 μin. Ra
  R25:  25 μin. Ra
None:  Cv=0.65
    HF:  Cv=1.1
Valve seat Option
None:  PCTFE
    VS:  Vespel®
Option
FC: Force compensation
* Not available with outlet pressure:
   V2 / V4 / 2 / 4
* FC option is available with
   connection size 1/2 inch
* Force compensation feature inlet
   pressure Max. 300 psig
* Not available with outlet pressure:
  V2 / V4 / 2 / 4
4-
10
36
0
30
0
32
0
4-25
190
310
50
ap
pr
ox
.2
00
*All options diaphragm material is Hastelloy® C276
   14
VUP-5U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Product Feature

VUP-5U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
44
0
42
0
40
0
4-
10
4-25
260
380
50
ap
pr
ox
.2
00
VUP - 5US - 200 - 10 - MV8 - MV8 - P - R25 - HF - FC - VS
     S: 316L
SLV: 316L secondary remelt
SHP: 316L body
          Hastelloy® C22 poppet
  20:  300 psig
117:  1700 psig (standard)
200:  3000 psig*
MV8:  1/2" face seal male
FV8:  1/2" face seal female
Inlet  Connection
 MV8:  1/2" face seal male
 FV8:  1/2" face seal female
outlet Connection
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
  V2:  Vac to 30 psig
  V4:  Vac to 60 psig
  V7:  Vac to 100 pisg
V10:  Vac to 150 psig
    2:  to 30 psig
    4:  to 60 psig
    7:  to 100 psig
  10:  to 150 psig
Pressure Indication
None: Inlet / Outlet Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
Surface Finish
Cv Option
None:  10 μin. Ra
  R25:  25 μin. Ra
None:  Cv=0.65
    HF:  Cv=1.1
Valve seat Option
None:  PCTFE
    VS:  Vespel®
Option
FC: Force compensation
* Not available with outlet pressure:
   V2 / V4 / 2 / 4
* FC option is available with
   connection size 1/2 inch
* Force compensation feature inlet
   pressure Max. 300 psig
* Not available with outlet pressure:
  V2 / V4 / 2 / 4
*All options diaphragm material is Hastelloy® C276
   16
VUP-6U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Product Feature

VUP-6U Series
Pressure Control Panels
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
32
0
30
0
28
0
6-
10
50
6-25
330 330
780
ap
pr
ox
.2
00
VUP - 6US - 200 - 10 - MV8 - MV8 - P - R25 - HF - FC - VS
     S: 316L
SLV: 316L secondary remelt
SHP: 316L body
          Hastelloy® C22 poppet
  20:  300 psig
117:  1700 psig (standard)
200:  3000 psig*
MV8:  1/2" face seal male
FV8:  1/2" face seal female
Inlet  Connection
 MV8:  1/2" face seal male
 FV8:  1/2" face seal female
outlet Connection
Body Material
Inlet Pressure P1
Outlet Pressure P2
  V2:  Vac to 30 psig
  V4:  Vac to 60 psig
  V7:  Vac to 100 pisg
V10:  Vac to 150 psig
    2:  to 30 psig
    4:  to 60 psig
    7:  to 100 psig
  10:  to 150 psig
Pressure Indication
None: Inlet / Outlet Pressure gauge
K: Contact gauge
Surface Finish
Cv Option
None:  10 μin. Ra
  R25:  25 μin. Ra
None:  Cv=0.65
    HF:  Cv=1.1
Valve seat Option
None:  PCTFE
    VS:  Vespel®
Option
FC: Force compensation
* Not available with outlet pressure:
   V2 / V4 / 2 / 4
* FC option is available with
   connection size 1/2 inch
* Force compensation feature inlet
   pressure Max. 300 psig
* Not available with outlet pressure:
  V2 / V4 / 2 / 4
*All options diaphragm material is Hastelloy® C276
   18